
$799,900

491 SHEALY POND ROAD
https://vizorealty.com

143 acre track boarding beautiful McTier creek is perfect for the
outdoor enthusiast! All brick home features approximately 1,224
square feet with four bedrooms and one and a half bathrooms. The
primary bedroom offers ample space for relaxation and includes a half
bath/powder room. Relax in bed while overlooking the beautiful
vaulted screened-in back porch that overlooks a pond. The additional
three bedrooms provide flexibility for a variety of living situations. The
home’s one and a half bathrooms include a sink, toilet, and
shower/tub combination, catering to daily needs. The overall square
footage of approximately 1,224 square feet allows for comfortable
living. The tiled kitchen includes a refrigerator, dishwasher and
microwave above the stove and adjoins with a large eat-in area. Enjoy
the wood-burning fireplace in the great room which also features tiled
floors. The property’s layout and features can accommodate a range
of lifestyles and preferences. Perfect small town feel – minutes from
the Big Mo and about 20 mins to Aiken. Come tour this beautiful
property that sits on 143 acres and see the endless possibilities!
Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse
vendors who may appear in listings.

• 4 beds
• 1 bath

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Listing Date: 2024-12-06

Price per sqft: $653.51 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Floors: 1 floor Year built: 1977

TMS: 162-00-07-001 MLS ID: 598162

Pool on Property: No Full Baths: 1

Financing Options: Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central Garage: Carport Attached

Foundation: Crawl Space Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Style: Ranch

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Brick-All Sides-AbvFound

New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Back Porch - Covered, Back Porch - Screened, Shed

HOA Info
HOA: N

Nearby Schools



School District: Aiken Elementary School: Ridge Spring-Monetta

Middle School: Ridge Spring Middle High School: Ridge Spring Monetta

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Coldwell Banker Realty Listing Agent: Maria, Calcutt


